339 19 146-B
ARY BALLOT
<u>ا</u>
JUDGES INITIALS
00070
he oval to the left of the blank space provided d in the voting booth. If you tear, spoil, deface or
COUNTY
R CIRCUIT CLERK
(Vote for one)
JNTY BOARD CHAIRMAN
(Vote for one)
FOR CORONER
(Vote for one)
FOR AUDITOR
(Vote for one)
COUNTY BOARD
RS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
for not more than three)
JUDICIAL
OF THE SUPREME COURT
TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
the vacancy of the Hon. Rita B. Garman)
·
(Vote for one)
OF THE APPELLATE COURT
TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
the vacancy of the Hon.
John W. Turner)
(Vote for one)
OF THE APPELLATE COURT
·
(Vote for one)
TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT the vacancy of the Hon. .isa Holder White) (Vote for one)
-

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON
FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SPRINGLAKE 1
(Vote for one) PERRY L SUNDELL
PROPOSITION
TAZEWELL COUNTY
PROPOSITION TO ERECT MONUMENT
Proposition for the Erection of a Monument in Honor of the Soldiers and Sailors of Tazewell County
<ul><li>○ YES</li><li>○ NO</li></ul>

